eyds

Brough

Item of service Private Denplan
Consultations
Routine Examination £65 No Charge
Children Check up £35 -
New PT consultation £95.00
New child consultation £39
X-Ray
Intra Oral £15 No Charge
Panoral £90.00 No Charge
CBCT scan From | £275-375
Prevention
Sports Mouthguard From | £125 Lab Fee
Night Guard £125 Lab Fee
Ortho Retainers £125 per arch Lab Fee
Oral Hygiene If clinically necessary
Standard Hygiene £69.00 No charge
Extended Hygiene £135.00
Restorative
Silver (Amalgam) From | £189.00 No Charge
White (Composite) From | £199.00 No Charge
Endodontics (Root Treatment)
with routine dentist.
Incisor, Canine - From | £615.00 No Charge
Molar - No Charge
Oral Surgery
Extraction From | £199.00 No Charge
Surgical Extraction £325.00 No Charge
Advanced Restorative
Crown From | £875 Lab Bill
Porcelain Veneer From | £990 Lab Bill
Bridge (Per unit) From | £900 per unit. Lab Bill
Prosthetics (Denture)
Acetyl Denture (Upper + Lower) | From | £1950 Lab Bill
Full Arch Acetyl single Denture | From | £985 Lab Bill
(Upper or Lower)
Partial Acetyl Denture From | £250 Lab Bill
Addition to Denture From | £105 Lab Bill




eyds

Brough
Cosmetic
Tooth whitening £410 £410
Emergency Appointment
Assessment and advice - £85 (treatment may be No Charge
chargeable)
Referral Treatments
Implant Consultation £150.00 £150.00

Implant single tooth
Endodontic Consultation

Endodontic (Root canal
treatment)

Re-root Canal treatment
Apicectomy

Periodontal Consultation

Non- Surgical Periodontal
Treatment

Surgical Periodontal Treatment

Restorative Consultation

Oral Surgery Consultation with
Maxillofacial consultant
Surgical removal of tooth

Soft Tissue biopsy/lesion
removal

Intravenous Sedation

IV Sedation including up to 2
extractions , additional
extractions chargeable at
normal rate (see above)

From

From
From

From

Subject to consultation
£65.00 + £75 CBCT scan
(if required)

£795.00

£795.00

£795.00

£185.00
£549.00
£849.00
£85

£173.00

£750.00
£550.00

£255.00

£750.00

Subject to consultation
£65.00 +£75 CBCT scan.
(if required)

£795.00

£795.00

£795.00

£185.00
£549.00
£849.00
£85

£173.00

£750.00
£550.00

£255.00

£750.00

Methods of payment accepted are:

— Debit/ Credit Card (American Express not accepted)

— Cash
- Bank Transfer




