

Item of service		<u>Private</u>	<u>Denplan</u>
Consultations			
Routine Examination		£65	No Charge
Children Check up		£35	-
New PT consultation		£95.00	
New child consultation		£39	
X-Ray			
Intra Oral		£15	No Charge
Panoral		£90.00	No Charge
CBCT scan	From	£275-375	
Prevention			
Sports Mouthguard	From	£125	Lab Fee
Night Guard		£125	Lab Fee
Ortho Retainers		£125 per arch	Lab Fee
Oral Hygiene			If clinically necessary
Standard Hygiene		£69.00	No charge
Extended Hygiene		£135.00	
Restorative			
Silver (Amalgam)	From	£189.00	No Charge
White (Composite)	From	£199.00	No Charge
Endodontics (Root Treatment)			
with routine dentist.	_	2017.00	
Incisor, Canine -	From	£615.00	No Charge
Molar -			No Charge
Oral Surgery			
Extraction	From	£199.00	No Charge
Surgical Extraction		£325.00	No Charge
Advanced Restorative	_		
Crown	From	£875	Lab Bill
Porcelain Veneer	From	£990	Lab Bill
Bridge (Per unit)	From	£900 per unit.	Lab Bill
Prosthetics (Denture)			
Acetyl Denture (Upper + Lower)	From	£1950	Lab Bill
Acetyl Deliture (Opper + Lower)	1 10111	11930	LUD DIII
Full Arch Acetyl single Denture	From	£985	Lab Bill
(Upper or Lower)	, , , , , , ,	1505	Lab bill
Partial Acetyl Denture	From	£250	Lab Bill
Addition to Denture	From	£105	Lab Bill
Addition to Delitale	110111	1100	LUD DIII



Cosmetic			
Tooth whitening		£410	£410
Emergency Appointment			
Assessment and advice -		£85 (treatment may be chargeable)	No Charge
Referral Treatments			
Implant Consultation		£150.00	£150.00
Implant single tooth		Subject to consultation	Subject to consultation
Endodontic Consultation		£65.00 + £75 CBCT scan (if required)	£65.00 +£75 CBCT scan. (if required)
Endodontic (Root canal treatment)	From	£795.00	£795.00
Re-root Canal treatment	From	£795.00	£795.00
Apicectomy	From	£795.00	£795.00
Periodontal Consultation Non- Surgical Periodontal Treatment Surgical Periodontal Treatment Restorative Consultation Oral Surgery Consultation with Maxillofacial consultant Surgical removal of tooth Soft Tissue biopsy/lesion removal	From	£185.00 £549.00 £849.00 £85 £173.00 £750.00 £550.00	£185.00 £549.00 £849.00 £85 £173.00 £750.00 £550.00
Intravenous Sedation IV Sedation including up to 2 extractions, additional extractions chargeable at normal rate (see above)		£255.00 £750.00	£255.00 £750.00

Methods of payment accepted are:

Debit/ Credit Card (American Express not accepted)

— Cash

Bank Transfer